2 0 1 8  C A T A L O G
This is where innovation lives. Where rugged craftsmanship
meets next generation design and engineering. Where American
ingenuity drives a thriving, global brand. At Taurus, we’re
bringing real-world advancements to the industry like never
before. You’ll find our commitment to quality, reliability
and value has never been stronger as we continue to push
traditional thinking to the limits. This is where innovation

MODEL ITEM NO. UPC DESCRIPTION
22M 5-11221 7-25327-51221-9 8-Round PT-22 Magazine
22 Poly 5-11221PLY 7-25327-61030-4 8-Round PT-22 Magazine 22LR for Poly Model
25M 5-11251 7-25327-51251-6 9-Round PT-25 Magazine
111MPRO & 111G2 5-11101PRO 7-25327-51111-3 10-Round PT-111 PRO Magazine for Millennium PRO and Millennium G2
111MPRO-12 5-11101PRO-12 7-25327-60031-2 12-Round PT-111P Magazine for Millennium PRO and Millennium G2
140MPRO & 140G2 5-10140PRO 7-25327-51140-3 10-Round PT-140 PRO Magazine for Millennium PRO and Millennium G2
911M-15 5-10911-15 7-25327-60060-2 15-Round PT-911 Magazine
917M-20 5-10917-20 7-25327-60483-9 19-Round PT-92/99/917 Blue Steel Magazine
1911BM 5-191101 7-25327-60128-9 8-Round PT-1911 45 ACP Magazine Blue
1911BM-9 5-191101-9 7-25327-60281-1 9-Round PT-1911 9mm Magazine Blue
38SM 5-03801 7-25327-93050-1 10-Round PT-38S 38 SUPER Magazine
945M 5-94501 7-25327-50451-1 8-Round PT-945 Magazine
92-99M 5-11091 7-25327-35010-1 10-Round PT-92/99/917 Magazine
92-99M-17 5-11091-17 7-25327-60025-1 17-Round PT-92/99/917 Magazine
M24/7-9MG2-17 5-24709G2-17 7-25327-61005-2 17-Round 9mm Magazine for 24/7 G2
M24/7-9MG2C-13 5-24709G2C-13 7-25327-61004-5 13-Round 9mm Magazine for 24/7 G2 Compact
M24/7-40MG2-15 5-24740G2-15 7-25327-61007-6 15-Round Magazine for 24/7 G2
M24/7-40MG2C-11 5-24740G2C-11 7-25327-61006-9 11-Round 40 S&W Magazine for 24/7 G2 Compact
M24/7-45MG2-12 5-24745G2-12 7-25327-61009-0 12-Round 45 ACP Magazine for 24/7 G2
709M 5-10709 7-25327-60676-5 7-Round Magazine for Model 709
740M 5-10740 7-25327-60900-1 6-Round Magazine for Model 740
809M 5-10809 7-25327-60679-6 17-Round Magazine for 809
840M 5-10840 7-25327-60678-9 15-Round Magazine for 840
845M 5-10845 7-25327-60677-2 12-Round Magazine for 845
809C 5-10809C-13 7-25327-61002-1 13-Round Magazine for 809C
840C 5-10840C-11 7-25327-61003-8 11-Round Magazine for 840C6
MAGAZINES
T A U R U S M A G A Z I N E S31T A U R U S U S A . C O M 2 0 1 8  C A T A L O G30
T A U R U S P I S T O L S33T A U R U S U S A . C O M 2 0 1 8  C A T A L O G32
PRODUCT LINE ITEM NO. UPC DESCRIPTION CALIBER CAPACITY FINISH GRIPS
FIRING
SYSTEM
ACTION TYPE
Millennium® G2 1-111031G2-12 7-25327-61060-1 111 MILLENNIUM G2 9mm BK/BK 3.2’’ 2x12                                                            9mm 12 Black Polymer Striker SA w/Restrike
Millennium® G2 1-111039G2-12 7-25327-61091-5 111 MILLENNIUM G2 9mm BK/SS 3.2’’ 2x12                                                              9mm 12 Black Polymer Striker SA w/Restrike
Millennium® G2 1-140031G2 7-25327-61061-8 140 MILLENNIUM G2 40SW BK/BK 3.2’’ 2x10                                                                40 S&W 10 Black Polymer Striker SA w/Restrike
Millennium® G2 1-140039G2 7-25327-61092-2 140 MILLENNIUM G2 40SW BK/SS 3.2’’ 2x10                                                40 S&W 10 Black Polymer Striker SA w/Restrike
Curve® 1-180031 7-25327-61149-3 CURVE 380AUTO BK/BK 2.7’’ 2x6                                                             380 Auto 6 Black Polymer Hammer DAO
Curve® 1-180031V 7-25327-61376-3 CURVE 380AUTO BK/BK 2.7’’ 2x6 Laser                                                     380 Auto 6 Black Polymer Hammer DAO
Taurus 1911™ 1-191101-B1 7-25327-60543-0 1911 45ACP BK/BK 5’’ 2x8 PIC                                                  45 ACP 8 Matte Black Checkered Black Hammer SAO
Taurus 1911™ 1-191101DT 7-25327-60435-8 1911 45ACP BK/DUO 5’’ 2x8                                                 45 ACP 8 Matte Black Checkered Black Hammer SAO
Taurus 1911™ 1-191101FS 7-25327-61123-3 1911 45ACP BK/BK 5’’ 1x8                                             45 ACP 8 Matte Black Checkered Black Hammer SAO
Taurus 1911™ 1-191109 7-25327-60103-6 1911 45ACP SS/SS 5’’ 2x8                                          45 ACP 8 Matte Stainless Checkered Black Hammer SAO
Taurus 1911™ 1-191109-SS1 7-25327-60246-0 1911 45ACP SS/SS 5’’ 2x8 PIC                                   45 ACP 8 Matte Stainless Checkered Black Hammer SAO
Taurus 1911™ 1-191101-9 7-25327-60277-4 1911 9mm BK/BK 5’’ 2x9                                                            9mm 9 Matte Black Checkered Black Hammer SAO
Taurus 1911™ 1-191109-9 7-25327-60278-1 1911 9mm SS/SS 5’’ 2x9                                                   9mm 9 Matte Stainless Checkered Black Hammer SAO
Taurus 1911™ Commander 1-191101COM 7-25327-61588-0 1911 Commander 45ACP BK/BK 4.25” 2x8                                                   45 ACP 8 Matte Black Checkered Black Hammer SAO
Taurus 1911™ Officer 1-191101OFC 7-25327-61589-7 1911 Officer 45ACP BK/BK 3.51” 2x6                                   45 ACP 6 Matte Black Checkered Black Hammer SAO
92 1-920151-17 7-25327-60052-7 92 9mm BK/BK 5’’ 2x17                                                      9mm 17 Black Black Rubber Hammer DA/SA
92 1-920159-17 7-25327-60053-4 92 9mm SS/SS 5’’ 2x17                                               9mm 17 Stainless Steel Black Rubber Hammer DA/SA
22 Poly 1-220031PLY 7-25327-60699-4 22 Poly 22LR BK/BK 2.8’’ 1x8                                                             22 LR 8 Black Polymer Hammer DAO
22 Poly 1-220039PLY 7-25327-61014-4 22 Poly 22LR BK/SS 2.8’’ 1x8                                                                22 LR 8 Black Polymer Hammer DAO

Integrated Integrated Carbon Steel Black Oxide 5 1.1 4.3 2.8 11 1 $269
Integrated Integrated Stainless Steel Matte Stainless 5 1.1 4.3 2.8 11 1 $289
Integrated Low-Profile Integrated Low Profile Carbon Steel Matte Black 5.4 0.9 3.8 2.8 10 2 $299
Integrated Low-Profile Integrated Low Profile Carbon Steel Matte Stainless 5.4 0.9 3.8 2.8 10 2 $299
Integrated Low-Profile Integrated Low Profile Carbon Steel Matte Black 5.4 0.9 3.8 2.8 10 2 $299
Integrated Low-Profile Integrated Low Profile Carbon Steel Matte Black 5.4 0.9 3.8 2.8 10 2 $299
Integrated Low-Profile Integrated Low Profile Carbon Steel Matte Stainless 5.4 0.9 3.8 2.8 10 2 $299
Integrated Low-Profile Integrated Low Profile Carbon Steel Matte Black 5.4 0.9 3.8 2.8 10 2 $299
Integrated Low-Profile Integrated Low Profile Carbon Steel Matte Stainless 5.4 0.9 3.8 2.8 10 2 $299
Integrated Low-Profile Integrated Low Profile Carbon Steel Matte Black 5.4 0.9 3.8 2.8 10 2 $299
Integrated Low-Profile Integrated Low Profile Carbon Steel Matte Black 5.4 0.9 3.8 2.8 10 2 $309
Integrated Low-Profile Integrated Low Profile Carbon Steel Matte Stainless 5.4 0.9 3.8 2.8 10 2 $309
Integrated Low-Profile Integrated Low Profile Carbon Steel Matte Black 5.4 0.9 3.8 2.8 10 2 $309
PISTOLS
PRODUCT LINE ITEM NO. UPC DESCRIPTION CALIBER CAPACITY FINISH GRIPS
The Judge® 2-441031T 7-25327-60211-8 JUDGE 45COLT/410 BK 3’’ 5-RDS                                                                                 45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5”) 5 Matte Black Ribber Grip®
The Judge® 2-441039T 7-25327-60212-5 JUDGE 45COLT/410 SS 3’’ 5-RDS                                                                        45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5”) 5 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®
The Judge® 2-441061T 7-25327-60095-4 JUDGE 45COLT/410 BK 6-1/2’’ 5-RDS                                                      45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5”) 5 Matte Black Ribber Grip®
The Judge® 2-441069T 7-25327-60097-8 JUDGE 45COLT/410 SS 6-1/2’’ 5-RDS                                            45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5”) 5 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®
Judge Public Defender® 2-441031TC 7-25327-60708-3 PUBLIC DEFENDER 45COLT/410 BK 2-1/2’’ 5-RDS                                                 45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5”) 5 Matte Black Ribber Grip®
Judge Public Defender® 2-441039TC 7-25327-60709-0 PUBLIC DEFENDER 45COLT/.410 SS 2-1/2’’ 5-RDS                                                   45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5”) 5 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®
Judge Public Defender® Polymer 2-441021PFS 7-25327-61069-4 PUBLIC DEFENDER POLY 45COLT/.410 BK 2-1/2’’ 5-RDS                                                          45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5”) 5 Black Polymer Ribber Grip®
Judge Public Defender® Polymer 2-441029TCPLY 7-25327-60833-2 PUBLIC DEFENDER POLY 45COLT/.410 SS 2-1/2’’ 5-RDS                                                    45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5”) 5 Black Polymer Ribber Grip®
Raging Judge® 513 2-513039 7-25327-60827-1 M513 RAGING JUDGE 45COLT/410MAG SS 3’’ 6-RDS                                                       45 Colt / 454 Casull / 410 ga (2.5” & 3”) 6 Matte Stainless Rubber w/cushioned insert
Raging Judge® 513 2-513069 7-25327-60826-4 M513 RAGING JUDGE 45COLT/410MAG SS 6-1/2’’ 6-RDS                                           45 Colt / 454 Casull / 410 ga (2.5” & 3”) 6 Matte Stainless Rubber w/cushioned insert
Taurus Judge® Magnum 2-441031MAG 7-25327-60453-2 JUDGE 45COLT/410MAG BK 3’’ 5-RDS                                                                          45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5” & 3”) 5 Matte Black Ribber Grip®
Taurus Judge® Magnum 2-441039MAG 7-25327-60452-5 JUDGE 45COLT/410MAG SS 3’’ 5-RDS                                              45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5” & 3”) 5 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®
Taurus Judge® Magnum 2-441061MAG 7-25327-61118-9 JUDGE 45COLT/410MAG BK 6-1/2’’ 5-RDS                                               45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5” & 3”) 5 Matte Black Ribber Grip®
Taurus Judge® Magnum 2-441069MAG 7-25327-61117-2 JUDGE 45COLT/410MAG SS 6-1/2’’ 5-RDS                                               45 Colt / 410 ga (2.5” & 3”) 5 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®
82 2-820041 7-25327-20072-7 M82 38SPC+P BK 4’’ 6-RDS                                                          38 Special +P 6 Matte Black Soft Rubber
65 2-650041 7-25327-20003-1 M65 357MAG BK 4’’ 6-RDS                                                 357 Mag / 38 Special +P 6 Matte Black Soft Rubber
65 2-650049 7-25327-33008-0 M65 357MAG SS 4’’ 6-RDS                                                       357 Mag / 38 Special +P 6 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
66 2-660041 7-25327-20013-0 M66 357MAG BK 4’’ 7-RDS 357 Mag / 38 Special +P 7 Matte Black Soft Rubber
66 2-660049 7-25327-20015-4 M66 357MAG SS 4’’ 7-RDS 357 Mag / 38 Special +P 7 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
66 2-660061 7-25327-20016-1 M65 357MAG BK 6’’ 7-RDS                                                                   357 Mag / 38 Special +P 7 Matte Black Soft Rubber
66 2-660069 7-25327-20018-5 M65 357MAG SS 6’’ 7-RDS                                                                    357 Mag / 38 Special +P 7 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
380 2-380121UL 7-25327-60937-7 M380 Ultralite 380AUTO BK 1-3/4’’ 5-RDS                                         380 Auto 5 Black Oxide Soft Rubber
380 2-380129UL 7-25327-61023-6 M380 Ultralite 380AUTO SS 1-3/4’’ 5-RDS                                               380 Auto 5 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
605 2-605021 7-25327-20301-8 M605 357MAG BK 2’’ 5-RDS                                                                   357 Mag / 38 Special +P 5 Black Oxide Soft Rubber
605 2-605029 7-25327-20302-5 M605 357MAG SS 2’’ 5-RDS                                                                           357 Mag / 38 Special +P 5 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
605 Protector 2-605021PLY 7-25327-60968-1 M605 PROTECTOR 357MAG BK/BK 2’’ 5-RDS                                                      357 Mag / 38 Special +P 5 Black Polymer Ridged Rubber
605 Protector 2-605029PLY 7-25327-60969-8 M605 PROTECTOR 357MAG BK/SS 2’’ 5-RDS                                                 357 Mag / 38 Special +P 5 Black Polymer Ridged Rubber
608 2-608049 7-25327-32014-2 M608 357MAG SS 4’’ 8-RDS 357 Mag / 38 Special +P 8 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
608 2-608069 7-25327-32016-6 M608 357MAG SS 6-1/2’’ 8-RDS 357 Mag / 38 Special +P 8 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
617 2-617029 7-25327-33065-3 M617 357MAG SS 2’’ 7-RDS                                                                          357 Mag / 38 Special +P 7 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
856 2-856021 725327605591 M856 38SPL MATTE BLUE 6RDS 38 Special 6 Matte Blue Soft Rubber
856 2-856029 725327605607 M856 38SPL SS 6RDS 38 Special 6 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
905 2-905021 7-25327-34179-6 M905 9mm BK 2’’ 5-RDS                                                                               9mm 5 Matte Black Soft Rubber
905 2-905029 7-25327-34180-2 M905 9mm SS 2’’ 5-RDS                                                                            9mm 5 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
Raging Bull® 444 2-444069 7-25327-32086-9 M444 RAGING BULL 44MAG SS 6-1/2’’ 6-RDS                                                    44 Mag 6 Matte Stainless Rubber w/cushioned insert
Raging Bull® 444 2-444089 7-25327-32088-3 M444 RAGING BULL 44MAG SS 8-3/8’’ 6-RDS                                                 44 Mag 6 Matte Stainless Rubber w/cushioned insert
Raging Bull® 444 Multi 2-444029ULT 7-25327-60156-2 M444 MULTI RAGING BULL 44MAG SS 2-1/4’’ 6-RDS                                            44 Mag 6 Matte Aluminum Rubber w/cushioned insert
Raging Bull® 444 Multi 2-444049ULT 7-25327-60024-4 M444 MULTI RAGING BULL 44MAG SS 4’’ 6-RDS                                                   44 Mag 6 Matte Aluminum Rubber w/cushioned insert
Raging Bull® 454 2-454029M 7-25327-60157-9 M454 RAGING BULL 454CAS SS 2-1/4’’ 5-RDS                                                454 Casull 5 Matte Stainless Rubber w/cushioned insert
Raging Bull® 454 2-454059M 7-25327-33010-3 M454 RAGING BULL 454CAS SS 5’’ 5-RDS                                                454 Casull 5 Matte Stainless Rubber w/cushioned insert
Raging Bull® 454 2-454069M 7-25327-33003-5 M454 RAGING BULL 454CAS SS 6-1/2’’ 5-RDS                                       454 Casull 5 Matte Stainless Rubber w/cushioned insert
Raging Bull® 454 2-454089M 7-25327-33004-2 M454 RAGING BULL 454CAS SS 8-3/8’’ 5-RDS                                                    454 Casull 5 Matte Stainless Rubber w/cushioned insert
Raging Hunter™ 2-440081RH 7-25327-61558-3 Raging Hunter 44 44MAG 8-3/8” 6-RDS 44 Mag 6 Matte Blue Rubber w/cushioned insert
Raging Hunter™ 2-440085RH 7-25327-61596-5 Raging Hunter 44 44MAG 8-3/8” 6-RDS 44 Mag 6 Two Tone Rubber w/cushioned insert
44 2-440049 7-25327-20402-2 M44 44MAG SS 4’’ 6-RDS                                                                 44 Mag 6 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
44 2-440069 7-25327-20404-6 M44 44MAG SS 6-1/2’’ 6-RDS                                                            44 Mag 6 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
44 2-440089 7-25327-20406-0 M44 44MAG SS 8-3/8’’ 6-RDS                                                            44 Mag 6 Matte Stainless Soft Rubber
692 2-692069 7-25327-61599-6 692 357MAG/9mm SS 6-1/2” 7-RDS 357 Mag / 38 Special +P / 9mm 7 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®
692 2-692061 7-25327-61601-6 692 357MAG/9mm BK 6-1/2” 7-RDS 357 Mag / 38 Special +P / 9mm 7 Matte Black Ribber Grip®
692 2-692039 7-25327-61600-9 692 357MAG/9mm SS 3” 7-RDS 357 Mag / 38 Special +P / 9mm 7 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®
692 2-692031 7-25327-61602-3 692 357MAG/9mm BK 3” 7-RDS 357 Mag / 38 Special +P / 9mm 7 Matte Black Ribber Grip®
Tracker® 627 2-627049 7-25327-34038-6 M627 357MAGNUM 4’’ S/S A/S 7-SHOTS                                                                  357 Mag / 38 Special +P 7 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®
Tracker® 627 2-627069 7-25327-34083-6 M627 357MAGNUM 6-1/2’’ S/S A/S 7-SHOTS                                                               357 Mag / 38 Special +P 7 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®
Tracker® 44 2-440041TKR 7-25327-35123-8 M44 TRACKER 44MAG BK 4’’ 5-RDS                                                         44 Mag 5 Matte Black Ribber Grip®
Tracker® 44 2-440049TKR 7-25327-35124-5 M44 TRACKER 44MAG SS 4’’ 5-RDS                                                         44 Mag 5 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®
Tracker® 992 2-992041 7-25327-61022-9 M992 TRACKER .22LR/MAG BL 4’’ 9-RDS 22 LR / 22 MAG 9 Matte Black Ribber Grip®
Tracker® 992 2-992049 7-25327-61021-2 M992 TRACKER 22LR/MAG SS 4’’ 9-RDS                                           22 LR / 22 MAG 9 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®
Tracker® 992 2-992061 7-25327-60995-7 M992 TRACKER .22LR/MAG BL 6-1/2’’ 9-RDS 22 LR / 22 MAG 9 Matte Black Ribber Grip®
Tracker® 992 2-992069 7-25327-61017-5 M992 TRACKER 22LR/MAG SS 6-1/2’’ 9-RDS                                                   22 LR / 22 MAG 9 Matte Stainless Ribber Grip®